

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details

File #: CPC UV 15-

Version: 1

Name:

00133-A1MN16

Type: Planning Case

Status: Passed

File created:

11/18/2016

In control: Planning Commission

On agenda:

3/16/2017

Final action: 3/16/2017

Title:

Approval of a Certificate of Designation for Stericycle, Inc. to operate a Medical Waste Transfer

Facility at 4120 Mark Dabling Boulevard

(Quasi-Judicial)

Presenter:

Hannah Van Nimwegen, Planner II, Planning & Community Development

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

1. CPC UV 15-00133-A1MN16-Staff Report, 2. Figure 1. Site Plan, 3. Figure 2. Project Statement, 4. Figure 3. Surrounding Zoning, 5. Figure 4 - Approval Recommendation from CDPHE, 6. LEGAL

3.21X2.25, 7. 6.3.106 Certificate of Designation Review Factors

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 3/16/2017
 1
 Planning Commission
 approved